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St rong  t echn i ca l  s t r eng th  and 

manufacture and supply capacity are 

the guarantee of our excellent quality;

Professional sales team with 15 years 

experience in fireplace industry would 

offer services with high satisfaction; 

That would definitely make your 

business more easy and pleasant.

OUR SERVICE

The green and innovative modern decorative fireplaces carry 

on the classic style of the traditional fireplaces. Easy to install 

simple to use, create cozy and romantic environment any time 

anywhere;

Exotic design always holds the fashion…

Unique wooden frame design merges with the home style, 

different styles and colors and size is suitable to variety of 

families and rooms, there will always be one that fits you best.

OUR PRODUCTS

We are inspired by Western styling and regularly work alongside overseas designers to provide a more novel and focused product to suit the application or requirement of 
our clients.

The Company specializes in indoor decorative fireplaces marketed under our              brand-this includes wooden mantel, electric fireplaces, Bio-ethanol (gel) fireplaces, 
accessories and so forth.The products we produce are pleasing to the eye, suitable, easy to use and energy efficient.

Impressive Flame is a modern business with more than a decade of experience and loyal staffs who have been with us from the beginning.

We offer OEM and ODM - integrating development, manufacturing with marketing departments to achieve the desired results.

In order to maintain the highest ideals, all products comply with recognized international standards and are inspected at each production stage-aprocess that secures our 
success and growth. The company has worked for and holds numerous certificates for quality and operates with a history of very low rejects which keeps our manufacturing 
costs low.

Building on our past success lmpressive Flame is now successfully competing throughout Europe and North America and is looking for like-minded clients to work with to 
develop strong partnerships.

We look forward to your inquiry and the start of a long-term, mutually beneficial relationship.

COMPANY  PROFILE
Electric

Fireplaces

Part 1  Electric Fireplaces



Entertainment Center 
Electric Fireplace

We introduce classical fireplace design styles and the modern acousto- optics theory, and 
adopte the electric heating theory, thus the products are pollution-free while providing 
warmth. By virtue of its good environmental protection performance and the elegant 
appearance, they are widely used for the indoor heating decoration of villas, apartments, 
hotels, restaurents, clubs, spa, sauna, and coffee houses, etc.

Superior Choice For 
The Heating Of Traditional Residences

Electric Fireplaces

Portable Electric 
Fireplace

Traditional / Classical 
Electric Fireplace

Built-in / Wall Mounted 
Electric Fireplace

Stone-like 
Electric Fireplace

Electric Fireplace Function:
·Power: 110V for 750W/1500W, 
                220V for 900W/1800W
·17-21㎡ heating area 
·Safety thermal cut-off device
·Realistic flaming 
·2 heating settings option
·With remote control 
·Separate adjustable flaming & heating
·LED lighting

GREEN PRODUCT

REALISTIC FLAMES WARM THE WORLD UP BY ART 
AND TECHNOLOGY



With elegant appearance, it provides warmth and leisure at the same time

Entertainment Center Electric Fireplace

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 34"
Insert Meas: (w)91.5x(d)24x(h)77.1cm
CTN Size: (w)191x(d)58.5x(h)29cm
                   (w)97.4x(d)28.5x(h)84.5cm 
N.W./G.W.: 81.5kgs/87.5kgs

Item No: WF-718
Product Meas:  (w)182.9x(d)45.7x(h)96.5cm
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Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN Size: (w)191x(d)58.5x(h)29cm  
Insert: 23"                             
N.W./G.W.:  81.5kgs/87.5kgs

Item No: WF-718A
Product Meas:  (w)182.9x(d)45.7x(h)96.5cm

Material: MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 36"(EFG-1336)
CTN Size:  (w)186x(d)46x(h)34cm
                   (w)105.5x(d)18x(h)51.5cm

Item No: WFG36-TV13
Product Meas: (w)177.8x(d)38x(h)83.2cm

Item No: WF-727
Product Meas: (w)178x(d)45x(h)74cm

Material: MDF, Steel  
Insert: 36"           

Item No: WFA23-TV12 Item No: WFG36-TV9
Product Meas: (w)152.5x(d)40x(h)82cm Product Meas: (w)177.8x(d)38x(h)65.1cm

Material: MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass 
Insert: 23"(EFA-23) 
N.W.: 58kgs
CTN Size:  (w)164x(d)56x(h)24cm

Material: Veneered MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 36"(EFG-1336)
Insert Meas: (w)91.5x(d)12x(h)46.6cm

Item No: WF-721
Product Meas: (w)173.5x(d)35.8x(h)106.6cm

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 23"
N.W./G.W.: 52.5kgs/57kgs                       

Item No: WF-725
Product Meas: (w)162.6x(d)49.5x(h)69.2cm

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 23"
CTN Size: (w)171x(d)55x(h)26cm                   
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Material: MDF, Steel       
Insert: 23"
CTN Size: (w)189.5x(d)51x(h)24cm                   
N.W./G.W.: 61.8kgs/66.5kgs

Material:MDFwithveneer,Steel
Insert:26"
CTN Size:(w)135x(d)46x(h)27cm
N.W./G.W.:14.7kgs/17.8kg

Material: MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 36"
CTN Size:(w)171.5x(d)48x(h)38cm

Material: MDF, Steel, Glass
Insert: 23"
CTN Size: (w)136x(d)51x(h)24cm                   
N.W./G.W.: 47.8kgs/50.9kgs

Material: MDF,MDFwith wood veneer, 
Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 23"
CTN Size:(w)167x(d)49x(h)38cm

Item No: WF-723

Item No: WF-2512

Item No: WF-726

Item No: WF-729

Item No: WF-2511
Product Meas: (w)179x(d)48x(h)80.6cm

Product Meas: (w)164.2x(d)40.6x(h)77.6cm

ProductMeas:(w)120x(d)41x(h)100cm

Product Meas: (w)129x(d)45x(h)86.5cm

Product Meas:  (w)160x(d)41x(h)96.3cm

Item No: WF-720 / WF-720 Corner
Product Meas: (w)126x(d)40x(h)83cm / (w)126x(d)78x(h)83cm  

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 23"
CTN Size: (w)133x(d)47x(h)27cm, (w)133x(d)47x(h)35cm
N.W./G.W.: 46.3kgs/49kgs

Swatch Color:
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Material: MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 23"

Item No: WFA23-TV3
Product Meas: (w)152.4x(d)38x(h)76.1cm

Material: MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 36"(EFG-1336)
Insert Meas: (w)91.5x(d)12x(h)46.6cm

Item No: WFG36-TV5
Product Meas: (w)177.8x(d)35x(h)58.4cm

Material: MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 23"       

Item No: WFA23-TV7
Product Meas: 
(w)152.4x(d)35x(h)59.3cm

Item No: WFG36-TV18 Item No: WFG36-TV17
Product Meas: (w)152x(d)46x(h)78cm Product Meas: (w)178x(d)34x(h)57cm

Insert: 36"
CTN Size: (w)160x(d)54x(h)30cm
                  (w)105.5x(d)18x(h)51.5cm           

Insert: 36"
CTN Size: (w)186x(d)54x(h)32cm
                  (w)110x(d)18.5x(h)54.6cm           



Home fireplace, warm for thousands of families

Traditional / Classical Electric Fireplace

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 34" 
Insert Meas: (w)91.5x(d)24x(h)77.1cm
CTN Size: (w)167.5x(d)51x(h)36.5cm 
                  (w)97.4x(d)28.5x(h)84.5cm                                          
N.W./G.W.: 57.2kgs/63.4kgs

Item No: WF760 + EFG34
Product Meas: (w)158x(d)41x(h)129cm

Material: 
Solid Wood & MDF, Steel
Insert: 28"  
CTN Size:
(w)127x(d)43x(h)32cm
(w)67x(d)33.5x(h)59cm                                          
N.W./G.W.: 54.5kgs/59.5kgs

Item No: WF-702
Product Meas: 
(w)121x(d)41.5x(h)105cm

Material:
MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN Size:
(w)121x(d)48x(h)37cm
Insert:23"
N.W./G.W.:52.5kgs/58.9kgs

Item No: WF-708
Product Meas: 
(w)114.5x(d)39.2x(h)103cm

Material: MDF, MDFwith wood veneer,Steel, 
                Tempered Glass
Insert: 36"
CTN Size: (w)169x(d)45x(h)40cm 
                  (w)99.5x(d)22x(h)62.8cm

Item No: WF-2510
Product Meas: (w)161.4x(d)38x(h)87.4cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 23”                                          
N.W.: 47.5kgs

Item No: WF-514
Product Meas:
(w)122.6x(d)39x(h)100.2cm

Item No: WF760
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Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 34"
Insert Meas: (w)91.5x(d)24x(h)77cm
CTN size: (w)142x(d)56x(h)41cm   
                  (w)95.5x(d)28x(h)81.6cm     
N.W./G.W.: 61kgs/69kgs

Item No: WFG-709
Product Meas: 
(w)135.2x(d)49.5x(h)117cm

Item No: WFG-710
Product Meas:
(w)139.2x(d)38x(h)102.3cm

Insert:34"
CTN Size: (w)147x(d)50x(h)38cm



Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN Size: 
(w)137x(d)47x(h)30cm
(w)82.5x(d)75x(h)32.5cm           
Insert: 26" or 28"                             
N.W./G.W.: 46.5kgs/53kgs

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN Size: 
(w)127x(d)43x(h)32cm     
Insert: 24"                              
N.W./G.W.: 48kgs/50.4kgs

Material: 
MDF, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 36"
CTN Size:
(w)120x(d)42x(h)28cm
(w)73x(d)27x(h)62cm                    

Item No: WF-705
Item No: WF-503

Item No: WF-2407

Product Meas: 
(w)121x(d)37.5x(h)108.5cm

Product Meas:
(w)128.2x(d)37.2x(h)115cm

Product Meas:
 (w)112x(d)35x(h)90cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 32"                             

Item No: WF-513
Product Meas:
(w)148.5x(d)45x(h)122cm

Material: MDF with venner, Steel, Tempered Glass
Insert: 23"
CTN Size:(w)120x(d)38x(h)28cm
                 (w)73x(d)27x(h)62cm

Item No: WF-227
Product Meas: (w)115x(d)36x(h)99cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 18"       
CTN Size: 
(w)54x(d)52.5x(h)31cm
(w)98x(d)15.5x(h)88cm                   
N.W./G.W.: 31kgs/35.5kgs

Item No: WF-040
Product Meas: 
(w)89.6x(d)31x(h)86.1cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 24"                              

Item No: WF-9142
Product Meas: 
(w)100x(d)37x(h)92cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 16"       

Item No: WF-214
Product Meas: 
(w)73.7x(d)30.5x(h)82.5cm
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Item No: WF-271
Product Meas: 
(w)101x(d)36x(h)100.4cm

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)112x(d)43x(h)26cm
(w)73x(d)22x(h)60cm

Item No: WFG-271C
Product Meas: 
(w)104x(d)63x(h)100cm

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)112x(d)48x(h)26cm
(w)73x(d)22x(h)60cm           

Item No: WF-027BV
Product Meas:
(w)110x(d)36x(h)100cm

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)122x(d)43x(h)204cm
(w)73x(d)22x(h)60cm           

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)122x(d)43x(h)24cm 
(w)73x(d)22x(h)60cm

Item No: WF-027
Product Meas: 
(w)110x(d)36x(h)100cm



Material:
MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN Size: 
(w)56x(d)35x(h)65.5cm                         
N.W./G.W.: 20kgs/22kgs

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)113x(d)46x(h)38cm 

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)110x(d)43x(h)26cm 
(w)73x(d)22x(h)60cm

Insert: 23"
CTN Size: 
(w)110x(d)40x(h)38cm 

Item No: WF-217

Item No: WF-2408

Item No: WF-2409

Item No: WF-721M

Product Meas: 
(w)44.8x(d)27.3x(h)58cm

Product Meas: 
(w)105.4x(d)32x(h)85.5cm

Product Meas: 
(w)101x(d)36x(h)100.4cm

Product Meas: 
(w)101.9x(d)32x(h)90.6cm

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN Size: (w)60x(d)36.5x(h)63.5cm
Insert: 24"                              
N.W./G.W.: 46.2kgs/51.5kgs

Insert: 23"                              

Item No: WF-633

Item No: WFR27T + EFG23

Product Meas: 
(w)131x(d)32x(h)100cm

Product Size: 
(w)112x(d)36x(h)100cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 
(w)58.5x(d)11.2x(h)43.5cm         
N.W./G.W.:  24.8kgs/30.2kgs                                 

Item No: WF-018
Product Meas: 
(w)90x(d)20x(h)72.5cm

Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN size: (w)63x (d)21.8x(h)85.5cm                                           
N.W./G.W.: 18.5kgs/21.5kgs

Item No: WFS-25
Product Meas: (w)58.1x(d)17x(h)79.8cm
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Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel
Insert: 13"   
Insert Meas: 
(w)33.8x(d)19.6x(h)41.2
CTN Size: (w)57x(d)33x(h)71cm                                     
N.W./G.W.: 17.9kgs/19.9kgs

Item No: EFG-213EF
Product Meas: 
(w)50.5x(d)27.1x(h)64cm

Insert :36''(EFG-1336)
Material: MDF , Steel
CTN size: (w)128x (d)34x(h)24cm
                  (w)111.4x(d)19.5x(h)55.8cm

Item No: WFG-1336
Product Meas: 
(w)121.5x(d)27x(h)110.5cm

Insert :40''(EFG-1340)
Material: MDF with veneer, Steel
CTN size: (w)137x (d)35x(h)24cm 
Insert: (w)111.4x (d)19.5x(h)55.8cm                    
N.W./G.W.: 49kgs/56kgs

Item No: WFG-1340
Product Meas: 
(w)132x(d)28x(h)111.5cm

Insert: 30"
CTN Size: 
(w)117x(d)44x(h)23cm 

Item No: WFG-201
Product Meas: 
(w)110x(d)38x(h)93cm



Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel

Item No: WFS123
Product Meas: 
(w)89.9x(d)26x(h)91.9cm

Material: 
MDF with veneer, Steel

Item No: WFS122
Product Meas: 
(w)105.6x(d)37.5x(h)85.2cm

Material: MDF, Steel
CTN Size: (w)97.5x(d)37x(h)23cm     
Insert: 23''                           
N.W./G.W.: 18.5kgs/20.3kgs

Item No: WFS124AF
Product Meas: 
(w)89.2x(d)31x(h)90.5cm

Artistic craftsmanship, authentic decor

Stone-like Electric Fireplace

Material:
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)118x(d)40x(h)111cm
Insert: 23"                                          
N.W./G.W.: 44.1kgs/50.8kgs

Material: 
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)112.5x(d)46x(h)108cm
Insert: 23"                                          
N.W./G.W.: 32.1kgs/37.9kgs

Item No: STF16 Item No: STF17
Product Meas: 
(w)103x(d)38x(h)101cm

Product Meas: 
(w)109x(d)30x(h)101cm

Material: 
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)128x(d)34x(h)105cm 
Insert: 23"     

Item No: STF06
Product Meas: 
(w)116x(d)28x(h)99cm

Material: 
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)158x(d)40x(h)121cm
Insert: 23"                                          

Item No: STF05
Product Meas: 
(w)150x(d)32x(h)112cm
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Insert :18''

Item No: WFS124 + EFA18
Product Size: (w)89.2x(d)31x(h)90.5cm

Insert: 15"

Item No: WFS125+EFG15
Product Size: 
(w)87.2x(d)35.5x(h)81.4cm



Material: 
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)139x(d)40x(h)122cm
Insert: 23"                                          

Item No: STF04
Product Meas: 
(w)130x(d)33x(h)113cm

Material: 
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)127.5x(d)45.5x(h)111cm
Insert: 23''                                          
N.W./G.W.: 49kgs/56kgs

Material: 
Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)128x(d)44.5x(h)113cm
Insert: 23"                                          
N.W./G.W.: 49kgs/56kgs

Material: Magnesium oxide
CTN Size: 
(w)117x (d)40x(h)109cm                                   

Item No: STF12
Product Meas: (w)110x(d)33x(h)101.3cm

Item No: STF03

Item No: STF15

Product Meas: 
(w)122x(d)35x(h)102cm

Product Meas: 
(w)122x(d)35x(h)100cm

Beauty comes from details

Built-in / Wall Mounted Electric Fireplace

Item No: WFG-36D-04 
Product Meas:(w)110x(d)20x(h)67.5cm

Material:Steel+metal+tempered glass 
AC220-240V/50Hz,900W/1800W Heat setting  
Ember Carbon logs and Crystal stone effect 2 in 1 
Flame Effect Colors: 12-colors
Ambient light: 12-colors LED Item No: EFG-30AK / EFG-50AK

Product  Size: (w)82x(d)21.5x(h)42cm / (w)127x(d)21.5x(h)42cm
Viewing Dimensions: 65(w) x 23.8(h) cm

Item No: WFG-36D-02
Product Size: (w)110x(d)20x(h)57.9cm

Artistic craftsmanship, authentic decor

Stone-like Electric Fireplace
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Item No.  EFG-40D  EFG-50D  EFG-60D  EFG-70D
Material  Tempered glass, Stell  

Size  40”  50”  60”   70”

Product Meas  101.6x20.1x43.9cm 127x20.1x43.9cm 152.4x20.1x43.9cm   177.8x20.1x43.9cm

CTN Size   110x27.9x49.7cm  136x27.9x49.7cm   162x27.9x49.7cm    190x27.9x49.7cm



Item No. EFG-SL50-B
Material Tempered glass, Steel

Features

·Carbon log fuel effect 
·Two heat settings / 9 flame colours changing 

·Adjustable temperature settings from 65°F to 100°F(15°C to 38°C)  
·4 settings for brightness of flame and fuelbed(100, 75, 50, 25, OFF) 

·Touch control panel / Remote control available 
·AII LED technology 

·Safety thermal cut-off device 
·Flame can be used with or without heater

Size 50"
Product Meas 131.8x15.1x43.8cm

CTN Size 136.8x19.5x49.5cm
N.W./G.W. 27.8kgs/32.3kgs

Type built-in / wall mounted electric fireplace

Heat power 900W/1800W for 220V-240V/50Hz, 
750W/1500W for 120V/60Hz

Item No. EFG-36IF EFG-40IF EFG-50IF EFG-60IF
Material  Tempered glass, Stell

Size 36" 42" 50" 60"

Product Meas

 91.5x14.1x30.5cm 106.7x14.1x30.5cm 127x14.1x30.5cm 148.2x14.1x30.5cm

 91.5x14.1x40cm 106.7x14.1x40cm 127x14.1x40cm 148.2x14.1x40cm

 91.5x14.1x45cm 106.7x14.1x45cm 127x14.1x45cm 148.2x14.1x45cm

Crystal & Log set

Item No: EFG1340

15/16Built-in / Wall Mounted Electric Fireplace Electric Fireplaces

Item No. EFG-1336TCL EFG-1340TCL EFG-1350TCL EFG-1360TCL EFG-1370TCL
Size 36" 40" 50" 60" 70"

Product Meas 91.5x14x54.6cm 101.6x14x54.6cm 127x14x54.6cm 152.4x14x54.6cm 177.8x14x54.6cm
CTN Size 99.5x22x62.8cm 109.6x22x62.8cm 135x22x62.8cm 160.4x22x62.8cm 185.8x22x62.8cm
N.W./G.W. 14.8kgs/16.7kgs 15.8kgs/18.3kgs 20.9kgs/24.5kgs 24kgs/26.7kgs 32kgs/33.5kgs

Features
· Two heat settings
· Touch control panel
· 5 Flame brightness levels 
· 9 flame colours changing
· Temperature adjustment
· Overheat protection
· LCD Remote control
· ERP



Insert: 40'' / 50'' / 60'' 
CTN Size:  (w)109.6x(d)20x(h)54.6cm
                   (w)135x(d)20x(h)54.6cm
                   (w)160.4x(d)20x(h)54.6cm                                     

Item No: EFGW-40/50/60
Product Meas: (w)101.6x(d)12x(h)46.6cm
                         (w)127x(d)12x(h)46.6cm
                         (w)152.4x(d)12x(h)46.6cm

Item No. EFG-1340 EFG-1350 EFG-1360 EFG-1370
Material Tempered glass, Steel

Size 40" 50" 60" 70"
Product Meas 101.6x12.04x46.6cm 127x12.04x46.6cm 152.4x12.04x46.6cm 177.8x12.04x46.6cm

CTN Size 110x18.5x54.2cm 135.2x18.5x54.2cm 160.9x18.5x54.2cm 185.9x18.5x54.2cm
N.W./G.W. 14.25kgs/18.7kgs 19.3kgs/24.5kgs 24.5kgs/29.5kgs 29.5kgs/35.5kgs

Item No. EFG-42INF EFG-50INF EFG-60INF EFG-70INF
Material Tempered glass, Steel

Size 42" 50" 60" 70"

Product 
Meas

106.7x28.9x54cm 
(with feet)

127x28.9x54cm
 (with feet)

152.4x28.9x54cm
 (with feet)

177.8x28.9x54cm
 (with feet)
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Item No. EFG-1340TCLS EFG-1350TCLS EFG-1360TCLS EFG-1370TCLS
Material Tempered glass, Steel

Size 40" 50" 60" 70"

Product Meas  101.5x10.5x43.2cm 127x10.5x43.2cm 152.4x10.5x43.2cm 177.8x10.5x43.2cm

CTN Size 119.5x18x51.5cm 135x18x51.5cm             160.4x18x51.5cm             185.8x18x51.5cm

Item No: EFA710-FT105
Product Meas: (w)127x(d)10.4x(h)50cm

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size: (w)136.3x(d)18.5x(h)58.2cm                                     
N.W./G.W.: 21kgs/24kgs

· Two heat settings
· Touch control panel
· 5 Flame brightness levels 
· 12 flame colours changing
· Temperature adjustment
· LCD Remote control
· ERP

Features

Item No: EF2420S
Product Meas: (w)90x(d)9.5x(h)56cm

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size: (w)96.5x(d)16.2x(h)63cm                                     
N.W./G.W.: 17.9kgs/19.5kgs



Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size: (w)70.5x(d)17.5x(h)56.5cm                                     

Item No: EFG-211D
Product Meas: (w)66x(d)13x(h)52cm

Item No: EFG-11A
Product Meas: (w)88x(d)15x(h)56cm

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size: (w)92.5x(d)19.5x(h)60.5cm                    

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size: (w)94.1x(d)19.4x(h)64.8cm                                     
N.W./G.W.: 17.4kgs/19.5kgs

Item No: EF2490
Product Meas:  (w)57.8x(d)12.2x(h)87.6cm

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size: (w)94.1x(d)21x(h)64.8cm                                     
N.W./G.W.: 17.5kgs/19.7kgs

Item No: EFG2493
Product Meas: (w)57.8x(d)13.8x(h)87.6cm

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size:  (w)47.5x(d)21.3x(h)91.8cm      
N.W./G.W.: 10.5kgs/13kgs

Item No: EFA530-10F
Product Meas: (w)40x(d)14.5x(h)82cm

Electric Insert
With smart appearance, it provides warmth in everywhere.

Material: 
Steel,Tempered glass
Insert: 25"
CTN Size: 
(w)76.3x(d)22.8x(h)65cm

Material: 
Steel,Tempered glass
Insert: 23" / 26"
CTN Size: 
(w)74.5x(d)23.5x(h)62cm                                                                    
N.W./G.W.: 	
11.1kgs/12.9kgs

Material: 
Steel,Tempered glass
Insert: 34"
CTN Size: 
(w)97.4x(d)28.5x(h)84.5cm
N.W./G.W.: 24kgs/29.4kgs                                             

Item No: EF30FItem No: EFG-34

Item No: EFG-23 / 26 / 30

Product Meas: 
(w)70x(d)22x(h)60cm

Product Meas: 
(w)91.5x(d)24x(h)77.1cm

Product Meas: 
(w)65.1x(d)17.1x(h)54.2cm
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Insert: 30"
CTN Size: 
(w)83x(d)29x(h)67.5cm 

Insert: 26"
CTN Size: 
(w)72.5x(d)27x(h)57cm 

Insert: 26"
CTN Size: 
(w)72.5x(d)27x(h)57cm 

Item No: EFJ-28NLG

Item No: EFJ-26LG Item No: EFJ-26CR

Product Meas: 
(w)75x(d)21x(h)59.5cm

Product Meas: 
(w)67x(d)19x(h)47.4cm

Product Meas: 
(w)67x(d)19x(h)47.4cm



Material: Steel
CTN Size: (w)65.6x(d)34.8x(h)54cm

Item No: ESF-23
Product Meas: 
(w)58.5x(d)28x(h)55cm

Material: Steel
CTN Size: 
(w)66x(d)35x(h)70.6cm      
N.W./G.W.: 19kgs/20.7kgs

Item No: EF-330
Product Meas: 
(w)59.3x(d)29x(h)63.6cm

Material: Steel
CTN Size: 
(w)55x(d)32.5x(h)59.5cm

Item No: EFYH-17-12
Product Meas: 
 (w)51x(d)28x(h)60cm

Material: Tempered glass, Steel
CTN Size:
(w)49.5x(w)38.5x(h)80cm      
N.W./G.W.: 11.7kgs/13.4kgs

Item No: ND-183C
Product Meas: 
(w)44.5x(w)32.1x(h)74cm

CTN Size: (w)25x(d)17.5x(h)39cm
N.W./G.W.: 1.7kgs/1.8kgs

Item No: EFA-01TB
Product Meas: (w)21x(d)13.5x(h)36cmMaterial: Steel

CTN Size:  
(w)60x(d)39x(h)64cm      
N.W./G.W.: 9.2kgs/11.5kgs

Item No: EFND-2181M
Product Meas: 
(w)51x(d)31x(h)56cm

Material: Steel
CTN Size: 
(w)41.5x(d)29.5x(h)54cm

Item No: EFYH-20-3D
Product Meas:  
(w)39x(d)27x(h)16.5cm
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With smart appearance, it provides warmth in everywhere.
Portable Electric Fireplace

Packing:(w)41.5x(d)29.5x(h)54cm
N.W./G.W.: 4.5kgs/5.8kgs
QTY:1045pcs/40HQ

Item No: EFHY-202
Product Meas: 
(w)45x(d)28.5x(h)54cm

Material: Steel
CTN Size:  
(w)48.3x(d)35.5x(h)43.8cm

Item No: EFYH-21
Product Meas: 
(w)45x(d)35x(h)51cm


